

CONTACT:

Catherine Povalitis
Chartwell Agency
cpovalitis@chartwell-agency.com
815-489-3956

Savant Capital Management Presents "Using Genealogy to Reconstruct a Life: Chasing Uncle William through the Wilds of Cyberspace"

Rockford, Ill (June 11, 2018) – <u>Savant Capital Management</u> is hosting the *Ideal Perspectives* event, "Using Genealogy to Reconstruct a Life: *Chasing Uncle William through the Wilds of Cyberspace,*" on Thursday, June 14, at 6:30 p.m. at NIU Rockford, 8500 E. State Street. The event features keynote speaker Annette Burke Lyttle, a professional genealogical researcher, who will help attendees discover how to uncover their life stories.

Burke Lyttle, also an educator, writer, and member of the Association of Professional Genealogists, the Genealogical Speakers Guild, as well as many national, state, and local genealogical societies, will guide attendees through an online journey following the amazing life of William Crout, a Civil War veteran, hotel owner, rancher, and local character. Through her extensive years of research, she will share how it's possible for anyone to reconstruct life stories - in surprising detail - using genealogical resources available online.

Check-in and light refreshments will begin at 6:30 p.m. followed by the presentation at 7:00 p.m. There is no cost to attend this event, but pre-registration is required. To register or for more information visit savantcapital.com/events or call 866-489-0500.

About Savant Capital Management

Savant Capital Management is a leading independent, nationally-recognized, fee-only firm serving clients for 30 years with nearly \$6 billion in assets under management. As a trusted advisor, Savant Capital Management offers investment management, financial planning, retirement plan and family office services to financially established individuals and institutions. Savant also offers corporate accounting, tax preparation, payroll and consulting through its affiliate, Savant Tax & Consulting.

Savant is regularly recognized among the top wealth managers in the United States. Savant was the recipient of the 2015 Best-in-Business IMPACT Award™, part of Schwab's IMPACT Awards® program to recognize excellence in the business of independent financial advice. Savant has consistently received other industry recognitions including recently being featured on the Forbes top 200 financial advisors list, the Barron's top 20 independent advisory firms list, being named the #9 rated RIA firm by Financial Planning magazine, and included in additional top advisors lists by Financial Advisor magazine and InvestmentNews.

Savant Capital Management is a Registered Investment Advisor. Savant's marketing material should not be construed by any existing or prospective client as a guarantee that they will experience a certain level of results if they engage Savant's services and may include lists or rankings published by magazines and other sources which are generally based exclusively on information prepared and submitted by the recognized advisor. Click here for more information about Savant or to view our Important Disclosures.

Savant Capital Management and its employees are independent of and are not employees or agents of Charles Schwab & Co., Inc. ("Schwab"). Schwab does not prepare, verify or endorse information distributed by Savant Capital Management. The Best-in-Business IMPACT Award™ is not an endorsement, testimonial endorsement, recommendation or referral to Savant Capital Management with respect to its investment advisory and other services.

###